Details As Required By Notification F.Noll.21022/23(76)/2015-FCRA-IIl dated 3rd March 2016
Issued by

Government of India
Ministry of Home Affairs

Foreigners Division (FCRA Wing)

Foreign Contributions Received Between 1%t July 2019 to 30 September 2019

Sl
No

Name of Donor &
Country

Address

Amount Received (INR)

Date of Receipt
(DD.MM.YY)

Purpose

Smile Train Inc.,
USA

633, Third Ave, 28" Floor, New

York, NY 10010

Rs.3,37,19,460.48

12/07/2019

Rs.5,59,59,440.40

13/08/2019

Rs.5,65,27,434.72

11/09/2019

Contribution to partner
hospitals across India to help
partially defray the cost of
providing safe, quality and
totally free reconstructive
surgeries for cleft lip and cleft
palate and comprehensive
care services to poor patients.
Contributions to partner
hospitals for awareness
initiatives and to provide
required facilities to people
who cannot afford to bring
the patient to the hospital for
necessary surgeries.
Contribution for training
partner medical professionals
to upgrade their capacities
and to provide equipment
necessary for safe and quality

surgeries.

Total

Rs. 14,62,06,335.60




