Details As Required By Notification F.Noll.21022/23(76)/2015-FCRA-III dated 3rd March 2016

Issued by Government of India Ministry of Home Affairs Foreigners Division (FCRA Wing)

Foreign Contributions Received Between 1 st July 2019 to 30 September 2019					
Sl No	Name of Donor & Country	Address	Amount Received (INR)	Date of Receipt (DD.MM.YY)	Purpose
1	Smile Train Inc., USA	633, Third Ave, 28 th Floor, New York, NY 10010	Rs.3,37,19,460.48	12/07/2019	hospitals across India to help partially defray the cost of providing safe, quality and totally free reconstructive surgeries for cleft lip and cleft palate and comprehensive care services to poor patients. Contributions to partner hospitals for awareness initiatives and to provide required facilities to people
2			Rs.5,59,59,440.40	13/08/2019	
			Rs.5,65,27,434.72	11/09/2019	
		Total	Rs. 14,62,06,335.60		